
Service Provider Contact Person EMail City Phone
Arizona
Ambriz, Dalia                                                                   Dalia Ambriz dailia.ambriz15@gmail.com Flagstaff, AZ 86001 (630) 234-9798
Arnold, Marla F                                                                 Marla Knox (formerly 

Arnold)
mkreporting17@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ 85012 (602) 391-6990

Ashbrook, Laura                                                                 Laura Ashbrook ashbrooklaura@gmail.com Tempe, AZ  85281 (602) 499-0322
Babicky, Michael                                                                Michael Babicky mike.babicky@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 506-4182
Bauer, Wanda                                                                    Wanda Bauer Wanda.Bauer@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Chandler, AZ  85225 (480) 247-9868
Benitez, Miguel A                                                               Miguel Benitez benitezm@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Goodyear, AZ  85338 (602) 506-3852

Bolton, Karen                                                                   Karen Bolton karenbolton1@gmail.com Buckeye, AZ  85396 (602) 889-6829
Bradley, Lisa                                                                   Lisa Bradley Lisa.Bradley@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ 85003 (602) 372-9435
Brown, Kristen L.                                                               Kristen Brown Kirsten.Brown@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85003 (480) 678-4272
Carney, Debra                                                                   Debra Carney Debra.Carney@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ 85003 (602) 506-2948
Chalkey, Lorraine                                                               Lorraine Chalkey lchalktalk@yahoo.com Surprise, AZ  85374 (623) 934-2517
Coaly, Christine                                                                Christine Coaly coalyc@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Glendale, Az  85310 (623) 225 3379
Colwell, Treva B.                                                               Treva Colwell Treva.Colwell@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Peoria, AZ  85382 (602) 506-1126
Coniam, Scott                                                                   Scott Coniam Scott.Coniam@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Glendale, AZ  85308 (602) 506-5205
Dobbins, Rochelle                                                               Rochelle Dobbins dobbinsr@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 372-2773
Donovan, Brigid                                                                 Bridgid Donovan Bridgid.Donovan@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 506-0257
Escobedo, April April Escobedo April.Escobedo@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Mesa, AZ 85201 (602) 506-3903

Estrada-Gray, Lydia                                                             Lydia Estrada-Gray Lydia.Estrada-Gray@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Glendale, AZ 85308 (602) 506-2948

Ferguson CSR, Gail E.                                                           Gail Ferguson Gail.Ferguson@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Scottsdale, AZ 85255 (623) 546-8176
Franco, Luz                                                                     Luz Franco  Luz.Franco@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ 85003 (602) 506-3589 
Gartner, Vanessa Vanessa Gartner Vanessa.Gartner@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Anthem, AZ  85086 (602) 506-2058

H.E.O Reporting, Inc.                                                           Hilda Lopez lopezh001@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov; 
Hildalopez2006@gmail.com

Phoenix, AZ  85013 (602) 274-3376

Hill-Morrisette, Monica S.                                                      Monica Hill-Morrisette Monica.Morrisette@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 506-5176

Kaley, Michele                                                                  Michele Kaley Michele.Kaley@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85048 (480) 558-6620
Kindle, Scott                                                                   Scott Kindle Scott.Kindle@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Mesa, AZ  85208 (602) 372-0280
Kramer, Tara                                                                    Tara Kramer Tara.Kramer@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85015 (602)-391-6720
Lineburg, Cindy Cindy Lineburg Cindy.Lineburg@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ 85032 (602) 506-6100
Lobry, Kristyn Kristyn Lobry Kristyn.Lobry@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Glendale, AZ  85302 (602) 506-1608
Lopez, Linda C.                                                                 Linda Lopez Linda.Lopez@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ 85003 (602) 506-0342
Masciola, Terry                                                                 Terry Masciola masciolat@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85015 (602) 506-7317
Mobley, Renee                                                                   Renee Mobley Renee.Mobley@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Scottsdale, AZ  85257 (602) 418-3010
Reinhardt, Lori                                                                 Lori Reinhardt Lori.Reinhardt@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Mesa, AZ  85210 (602) 506-3349
Roman, Jovanna                                                                  Jovanna Roman Jovanna.Roma@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 372-0495
Salazar, Antionette                                                             Antionette Salazar Antoinette.Salizar@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Chandler, AZ  85224 (602) 506-3729

Thielmann, Lori                                                                 Lori Thielmann Lori.Thielman@jbazmc.maricopa.gov Scottsdale, AZ  85260 (773) 837-9491
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